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AGHA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AVANCEON LTD

MAPLE LEAF CEMENT FACTORY LIMITED

PAKISTAN REFINERY LTD.

SAZGAR ENGINEERING  WORKS LTD.

THE SEARLE COMPANY LTD.

TPL PROPERTIES LIMITED

UNITY FOODS LIMITED

WORLDCALL TELECOM LTD

 16.25

 65.54

 42.27

 30.11

 201.19

 60.20

 15.50

 27.65

 2.03

 81,264

 262,174

 338,146

 90,332

 301,792

 180,600

 77,494

 138,261

 40,686

 13.83

 55.94

 39.55

 29.75

 203.49

 55.72

 12.77

 24.02

 1.42

Client Total :

 5,000

 4,000

 8,000

 3,000

 1,500

 3,000

 5,000

 5,000

 20,000

 69,150

 223,760

 316,400

 89,250

 305,235

 167,160

 63,850

 120,100

 28,400

 54,500  1,383,305

 54,500  1,383,305

(12,114)

(38,414)

(21,746)

(1,082)

 3,443 

(13,440)

(13,644)

(18,161)

(12,286)

(127,442)

(127,442)

Company Quantity Rate Amount Closing Market Value M2M Profit/(Loss)

Inventory Value Report

C1446

1


